HEF Hall Effect Pickup
Installation and Technical Data Guide
AW Flow Meters - Franksville, WI      Phone: (262) 884-9800  Fax: (262) 884-9810
Email: awinfo@aw-lake.com       www.awflowmeters.com
Rev 06/06
Description:
The HEF is a Hall Effect sensor which is compatible with the Aluminum, 303 Stainless Steel and 316 Stainless
Steel body JV-CG and JV-KG series of flow meters. The sensor detects the rotation of the flow meter’s gears

1.19"
HEF-X: (2.12")
HEF-XX: (2.39")Part number configuration:
HEF sensors can be used wih all Aluminum, 303 Stainless
Steel and 316 Stainless Steel body flow meters
JV-CG 01, 10, 15, 20 & 30
JV-KG 12, 20 & 30
JV-60CG & JV-60KG ONLY
Pinout looking at male connector on sensorHEF-A, HEF-B
HEF-AA, HEF-BB
HEF Hall Effect Pickup
Installation and Technical Data Guide
AW Flow Meters - Franksville, WI      Phone: (262) 884-9800  Fax: (262) 884-9810
Email: awinfo@aw-lake.com       www.awflowmeters.com
Rev 06/06
HEF-A / -AA Sinking Output Circuit
~40 Ohm
SUPPLY
OUTPUT
GROUND
Analog
Switch
HEF-B / -BB Sourcing Output Circuit
~40 Ohm
SUPPLY
OUTPUT